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Shark Entertainment Worksheet
for planning your wedding reception

Name of your Photographer:

Name of your Videographer:

Name of contact person at your reception venue:

Are you going to provide cameras for the tables? yes no

Do you want to give away centerpieces from the tables? yes no

Introductions
Grandparents, Parents, Wedding Party
Who is paired together for the introductions?

Grandparents/Grandmother of the Bride:

Grandparents/Grandmother of the Bride:

Grandparents/Grandfather of the Bride:

Grandparents/Grandmother of the Groom:

Grandparents/Grandmother of the Groom:

Grandparents/Grandfather of the Groom:

Parents/Mother of the Bride;:

Father of the Bride:
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Parents/Mother of the Groom:

Father of the Groom:;

Bridesmaid: Groomsman:
Bridesmaid: Groomsman:
Bridesmaid: Groomsman:
Bridesmaid: Groomsman:
Bridesmaid: Groomsman:
Bridesmaid: Groomsman:

Flower Girl: Ring Bearer:
Maid/Maitron Of Honor Best Man:

Mr. And Mrs.

Bride and Groom’s entrance song: title/artist/group:

Reception

First Dance: title/artist/group:

Second Dance(if needed)title/artist/group:

Blessing of the meal: name of person:

First Toast(s): name(s):
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Cutting of the Cake:(name of song) title/artist/group:

Anniversary Dance (Bride and Groom dance with married couples) (name of song)

title/artist/group:

Father/Daughter Dance: (name of song) title/artist/group

Mother/Son Dance: (name of song) title/artist/group

Bouquet/Garter: Just Bouquet: Neither:

Last Song: (name of song) title/artist/group

Brides and Grooms Request List
15-20 songs you want to hear:

1. 11.
2. 12.
3. 13.
4, 14.
5. 15.
6. 16.
7. 17.
8. 18.
9. 19.
10. 20.
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Music for the Wedding Ceremony

Processional

Groom and Parents:

Title/Artist or Group:

Bridesmaid:

Title/Artist or Group:

Bride:

Title/Artist or Group:

Special Moment during Ceremony
Lighting a Candle etc....

Title/Artist or Group:

Recessional

Title/Artist or Group:
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10.

DO NOT PLAY song list

Any songs you don’'t want played

Additional Comments

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
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